
Moonlight Monte Rally, June 5, 2021

Total 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 26 27 28

Car Driver Navigator Class I

1 Robert Kay Michael Bennett TSD E 67.9 0.5 0.0 0.1 1.1 30.0 3.7 5.6 0.8 3.3 3.9 6.9 7.7 0.5 1.3 0.2 0.6 0.5 0.5 0.7 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 Sean Riddell Trevor Council TSD L 92.1 0.4 2.1 4.7 0.3 26.6 10.1 6.5 9.5 1.3 9.3 0.8 3.6 0.3 0.5 3.0 0.6 5.6 2.7 0.3 2.8 0.0 1.1

3 David Harkcom W Gregory Lester TSD E 12.3 0.1 0.2 0.7 0.8 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.4 0.8 1.4 0.5 0.7 0.5 0.7 0.8 0.0 0.6 1.7 0.4 0.3 0.0 0.7

4 David Stone Robert Moran TSD E 15.4 0.1 0.5 0.5 1.9 0.9 0.5 0.0 0.2 0.3 0.8 0.5 0.1 1.3 1.8 0.1 0.4 0.9 1.0 1.2 0.8 0.0 1.6

5 Bruce Fisher Craig Scott TSD L 389.2 2.7 0.3 0.3 4.4 10.1 30.0 30.0 30.0 3.1 27.7 0.2 8.6 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 1.8 0.0 30.0

6 Nic Boris Jeff Boris TSD E 120.7 1.5 2.3 4.7 1.9 0.1 0.9 1.2 0.2 5.1 5.5 30.0 30.0 1.2 0.2 1.2 0.3 1.4 1.4 1.0 0.6 0.0 30.0

7 Kyle Steinkamp Ross Stapleton TSD S 246.2 1.1 3.1 30.0 16.6 1.4 2.3 5.9 8.7 22.1 14.2 20.6 15.2 15.2 15.2 0.0 1.7 10.0 12.5 8.2 12.2 0.0 30.0

8 John Fishbeck Laura Dawson TSD E 20.4 0.2 0.6 1.3 2.2 1.4 1.2 1.0 0.1 0.9 0.3 0.8 2.1 1.1 0.1 0.3 3.0 0.7 2.2 0.8 0.0 0.0 0.1

9 Maegan Burkart Piotr Roszczenko TSD L 108.4 0.4 1.1 0.6 0.7 1.2 3.7 0.0 5.9 2.1 14.5 30.0 30.0 4.6 0.0 3.9 0.5 1.6 3.0 0.1 1.1 0.0 3.4

10 Raven Rotsaert Brian Johnson TSD S 257.6 5.0 5.4 12.3 9.3 13.8 1.0 0.7 6.1 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 8.4 0.6 7.8 4.4 27.8 13.3 4.3 3.2 0.0 14.2

11 Dave Sellers Janis Ford TSD E 121.2 0.5 2.0 2.8 2.8 9.2 0.2 1.9 3.0 0.9 30.0 29.2 30.0 1.2 1.4 0.4 0.1 0.6 0.8 1.7 0.7 0.0 1.8

12 Zac Hudacko Sawyer Stone TSD S 41.5 2.2 0.5 0.0 4.5 3.7 4.8 1.4 4.7 0.5 1.7 0.7 2.9 0.2 1.0 3.3 2.1 2.3 0.6 0.2 1.7 0.0 2.5

Total 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 40 41 42 45 46 47 48 49 50

Car Driver Navigator Class I+II

1 Robert Kay Michael Bennett TSD E 86.7 0.6 0.1 0.5 0.5 1.3 1.2 0.1 0.0 1.0 1.2 0.2 0.2 2.0 2.7 1.5 0.4 5.3

2 Sean Riddell Trevor Council TSD L 210.3 2.9 19.9 26.6 8.2 9.7 10.1 8.4 4.9 0.7 0.6 4.0 1.9 5.1 3.7 2.7 3.0 5.8

3 David Harkcom W Gregory Lester TSD E 22.3 0.1 3.9 1.6 0.6 1.0 0.3 0.3 0.8 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7 0.1 0.4

4 David Stone Robert Moran TSD E 31.6 0.0 2.4 2.0 1.6 0.9 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 3.4 0.2 1.1 0.0 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.4

5 Bruce Fisher Craig Scott TSD L 752.6 0.5 13.3 11.1 12.8 30.0 3.4 30.0 30.0 30.0 10.8 11.5 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0

6 Nic Boris Jeff Boris TSD E 312.4 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 0.1 4.0 2.8 0.8 0.9 0.8 2.3 0.9 4.5 6.6 7.5 10.5

7 Kyle Steinkamp Ross Stapleton TSD S 319.9 3.8 5.5 8.3 14.6 3.8 3.8 2.1 0.5 2.1 5.3 0.3 8.4 2.0 2.4 1.7 3.0 6.1

8 John Fishbeck Laura Dawson TSD E 39.4 0.9 0.7 1.6 0.4 0.6 4.0 0.1 0.7 0.8 1.0 2.3 0.1 1.5 0.8 2.5 0.7 0.3

9 Maegan Burkart Piotr Roszczenko TSD L 163.9 1.6 0.8 2.8 5.2 2.4 1.7 1.1 0.1 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.0 3.2 1.9 1.7 0.8 30.0

10 Raven Rotsaert Brian Johnson TSD S 347.1 5.2 4.9 22.5 8.7 4.1 4.0 2.6 7.4 7.9 4.7 0.2 8.6 1.2 0.2 3.6 0.6 3.1

11 Dave Sellers Janis Ford TSD E 154.8 0.4 9.5 3.6 0.5 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.7 0.6 6.2 5.6 0.6 1.6 1.8 0.7 0.5 0.3

12 Zac Hudacko Sawyer Stone TSD S 71.3 0.2 1.0 2.2 2.3 0.7 0.0 1.8 0.6 1.5 1.0 1.3 2.3 1.6 3.2 3.7 3.5 2.9

Total 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 66 67 68 69 72 73 74 75 76 77

Car Driver Navigator Class I+II+III

1 Robert Kay Michael Bennett TSD E 143.1 0.1 0.9 1.0 1.6 0.8 17.4 3.5 2.2 2.0 3.1 1.3 0.7 0.0 0.2 1.3 0.7 1.3 0.3 2.6 7.2 8.2

2 Sean Riddell Trevor Council TSD L 339.0 0.0 5.3 0.2 0.0 15.3 30.0 1.4 13.1 3.2 3.6 0.4 7.0 2.2 13.0 10.2 14.7 0.6 0.0 1.9 5.1 1.5

3 David Harkcom W Gregory Lester TSD E 49.5 0.6 0.0 0.7 0.3 0.7 0.8 0.4 0.9 2.3 0.9 0.3 0.2 0.2 5.3 4.6 0.9 0.3 2.1 3.5 0.9 1.3

4 David Stone Robert Moran TSD E 54.3 0.8 1.2 0.4 1.5 0.2 0.7 0.3 1.1 2.2 1.1 0.4 1.3 0.6 0.0 1.5 1.1 6.1 1.2 0.3 0.4 0.3

5 Bruce Fisher Craig Scott TSD L 1098.7 2.0 13.9 30.0 0.8 4.9 30.0 30.0 30.0 4.7 12.4 9.6 20.2 9.2 30.0 30.0 7.3 30.0 2.1 17.7 30.0 1.3

6 Nic Boris Jeff Boris TSD E 487.0 0.2 24.4 30.0 20.4 7.5 30.0 0.3 0.0 2.5 0.6 0.8 6.5 5.2 8.1 3.1 0.5 2.0 1.9 12.7 7.6 10.3

7 Kyle Steinkamp Ross Stapleton TSD S 436.7 1.5 1.9 1.9 2.0 0.2 23.3 8.7 0.8 1.2 2.6 0.9 0.0 2.2 0.0 6.0 13.3 11.8 3.6 11.4 11.4 12.1

8 John Fishbeck Laura Dawson TSD E 505.1 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 0.2 0.2 20.6 30.0 9.1 17.7 16.1 11.8 13.4 16.6

9 Maegan Burkart Piotr Roszczenko TSD L 194.4 0.1 1.0 1.8 0.6 0.6 4.9 0.9 1.4 2.5 1.8 0.3 1.1 1.5 1.9 1.1 0.6 0.0 0.9 1.3 1.2 5.0

10 Raven Rotsaert Brian Johnson TSD S 543.1 1.1 16.7 9.6 3.2 4.0 2.0 10.9 0.3 12.8 9.2 0.2 3.4 6.5 11.4 17.8 13.2 15.9 19.3 30.0 0.3 8.2

11 Dave Sellers Janis Ford TSD E 181.8 0.4 0.5 0.3 0.9 0.7 0.5 0.0 0.8 2.9 2.1 0.8 0.0 0.8 2.5 3.4 1.3 1.9 1.7 2.1 1.9 1.5

12 Zac Hudacko Sawyer Stone TSD S 136.2 0.5 0.5 1.4 3.5 1.6 5.6 2.7 1.2 1.7 2.2 0.4 0.9 6.1 23.9 2.9 1.1 1.5 3.7 1.0 1.7 0.8
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Moonlight Monte Rally, June 5, 2021

Car Driver Navigator Class Total

3 David Harkcom W Gregory Lester E1 49.5

4 David Stone Robert Moran E2 54.3

12 Zac Hudacko Sawyer Stone S1 136.2

1 Robert Kay Michael Bennett E3 143.1

11 Dave Sellers Janis Ford E4 181.8

9 Maegan Burkart Piotr Roszczenko L1 194.4

2 Sean Riddell Trevor Council L2 339.0

7 Kyle Steinkamp Ross Stapleton S2 436.7

6 Nic Boris Jeff Boris E5 487.0

8 John Fishbeck Laura Dawson E6 505.1

10 Raven Rotsaert Brian Johnson S3 543.1

5 Bruce Fisher Craig Scott L3 1098.7
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